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"All his writings resound with the
one note that Christ died like all
other mortals and is no longer
living.... But he is determined to
make him smaller than
Mohammed at any cost."
(The Missionary Review of the World,
Vol: XX No:10 page 751 October 1907
printed in the United States of America)
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"The Ahmadiyya is determined at
all costs to clear the character of

the Prophet."

(The Influence of Islam by E. J. Bolus
page 110, Lincoln Williams, Temple Bar
Publishing Company Ltd. St. Martin's
Court W.C.2 1932)
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Free management Service
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Tel: 020-8265-6000 or 020 8877 - 0762 Fax: 020 8874 9754
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uslim

Muslim Television Ahmadiyya

Weekly Programme Guide

February 17, 2017 - February 23, 2017

Please Note that programme and timings may change without prior notice. All times are given in Greenwich Mean Time.
For more information please phone on +44 20 8877 5529 or +44 20 8877 5530

Friday February 17, 2017 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 17.

Interview Of Huzoor: Recorded on May 24, 2013.
Caliph In Canada

Spanish Service

Pushto Service

Tarjamatul Qur'an Class: Qur'anic verses 111-
121 of Surah Al-Maa'idah by Hazrat Mirza Tahir
Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih IV (ra) in Urdu. Class
no. 74, recorded on August 10, 1995.

Roots To Branches

Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 41.

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 18.

Reception At Houses Of Parliament: Recorded
onJune 11, 2013.

Rah-e-Huda: Recorded on February 11, 2017.
Indonesian Service

Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

Tilawat: Surah Al-A’raaf verses 153-180.
Seerat-un-Nabi: A discussion on the life and
character of the Holy Prophet (saw).

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Live Friday Sermon

Live Transmission From Baitul Futuh

Shotter Shondane: Rec. December 1, 2013.
Sach Tu Ye Hai

Friday Sermon [R]

Yassarnal Qur’an [R]

World News

Reception At Houses Of Parliament [R]

In His Own Words

Deeni-O-Figa'hi Masa'il [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

e

Saturday February 18, 2017 ]

00:00
00:20
00:35
01:00
02:10
03:20
04:55
06:00
06:10
06:30
07:05

08:30
09:10

10:00
11:05
12:15
12:25
13:00
14:05
15:10
16:00
17:35
18:05
18:30
19:55
20:50
21:25
23:00

World News

Tilawat

Yassarnal Qur'an

Reception At Houses Of Parliament

Friday Sermon

Rah-e-Huda

Liqa Ma’al Arab: Session no. 350.

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 20.

Jalsa Salana UK Concluding Address: Recorded
on September 09, 2012.

International Jama’at News

Question And Answer Session: A question and
answer session with Hazrat Mirza Tahir Ahmad,
Khalifatul-Masih IV (ra) and Urdu speaking
guests. Recorded on August 31, 1986.
Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 17, 2017.
Tilawat: Surah Faatir, verses 14-30.

Al-Tarteel [R]

Live Intekhab-e-Sukhan

Bangla Shomprochar

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Live Rah-e-Huda

Al-Tarteel [R]

World News

Jalsa Salana UK Concluding Address [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 174.
International Jama’at News [R]

Rah-e-Huda [R]

Friday Sermon [R]

[ Sunday February 19, 2017 ]
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World News

Tilawat

Al-Tarteel

Jalsa Salana UK Concluding Address

In His Own Words

Friday Sermon

Maidane Amal Ki Kahani

Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 43.

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain

Yassarnal Qur’an: Lesson no. 18.
Gulshan-e-Wagfe Nau Lajna Class Canada:
Recorded on October 14, 2016.

Faith Matters: Programme no. 174.
Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
December 07, 1996.

Indonesian service

Friday Sermon: Spanish translation of Friday
sermon delivered on February 10, 2017.

12:20
12:30
12:50
13:10
14:20
15:20
16:25
17:05
17:40
18:00
18:20
19:30
20:20
21:00
21:50
23:00

Tilawat [R]

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain [R]

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 17, 2017.
Shotter Shondhane: Rec. December 01, 2013.
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau Khuddam Class Canada [R]
Shama’il-e-Nabwi

Kids Time

Yassarnal Qur’an [R]

World News

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna Class Canada [R]
Beacon of Truth: Recorded on October 30, 2016.
Ashab-e-Ahmad

Khilafat-e-Haqga Islamiya

Friday Sermon [R]

Question And Answer Session [R]

[

Monday February 20, 2017 ]
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World News

Tilawat

Aao Husne Yar Ki Baatain Karain

Yassarnal Quran

Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau Lajna Class Canada
Ashab-e-Ahmad

Friday Sermon

In His Own Words

Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 44.

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Aadab-e-Zindagi

Musleh Ma’ood Day

International Jama’at News

The Promised Son: A Urdu programme
recounting the interesting incidents of the
childhood of Hazrat Mirza Bashiruddin
Mahmood Ahmad, Musleh Ma’ood (ra).
Yaum-e-Musleh Ma’ood: The life of Hazrat Mirza
Bashiruddin Mahmood Ahmad, Khalifatul Masih
Il (ra) and the significance of Musleh Ma’ood
Day.

Aye Fazle Umar Tujh Ko Jahan Yadh Karay Ga:
The services which Hazrat Musleh Ma'ood (ra)
rendered to Islam.

The Prophecy Of Musleh Ma'ood

Tilawat: Surah As-Saaffaat, verses 1-145.
Dars-e-Hadith [Rr]

Introduction to Wagfe Jadid

Musleh Ma’ood Day

Live Bangla Service

The Prophecy Of Musleh Ma'ood [R]

Musleh Ma’ood Day Studio Programme
Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 20.

World News

Yaum-e-Musleh Ma’ood: An Urdu programme
presented by Nasirat-ul-Ahmadiyya and Lajna
Imaillah on the occasion of Musleh Ma’ood day.
Yaum-e-Musleh Ma’ood [R]

Tehreek-e-Jadid: A documentary about Tehrik-e-
Jadid, a scheme initiated by Hazrat Khalifatul-
Masih Il (ra) under divine inspiration and
guidance on November 23, 1934.

Musleh Ma’ood Day Studio Programme [R]
Khuch Yaadain Kuch Baatain

The Prophecy Of Musleh Ma'ood [R]

Tuesday February 21, 2017 ]

World News

Tilawat

Dars-e-Hadith

Introduction to the Commentary of Holy Quran
Musleh Ma’ood Day

Kids Time

Musleh Ma’ood Day

Aye Fazle Umar Tujh Ko Jahan Yadh Karay Ga
Tehreek-e-Jadid

Introduction to Waqfe Jadid

Introduction to the Commentary of Holy Quran
Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 19.
Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau: Rec. October 14, 2016.
Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam

Chef’s Corner

Question And Answer Session: Recorded on
December 07, 1996

Indonesian Service

Friday Sermon: Sindhi translation of Friday
Sermon delivered on January 20, 2017.
Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

Yassarnal Quran [R]

Faith Matters: Programme no. 174.

Bangla Shomprochar

Spanish Service: Programme no. 18.
Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam [R]
Noor-e-Mustafwi: Programme no. 24.

Translations for Huzoor's Programmes are available.

Prepared by the MTA Scheduling Department.

17:05 Chef’s Corner

17:40 Yassarnal Quran [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Gulshan-e-Wagqfe Nau [R]

19:20 Friday Sermon: Arabic translation of Friday
Sermon delivered on January 20, 2017.

20:25 The Bigger Picture

21:15 Australian Service

21:45 Faith Matters [R]

22:45 Question And Answer Session [R]

[ Wednesday February 22, 2017 ]

00:00 World News

00:20 Tilawat & Dars-e-Malfoozat

00:45 Yassarnal Quran

01:15 Gulshan-e-Waqfe Nau

02:15 Chef’s Corner

02:45 In His Own Words: Programme no. 18.

03:15 Story Time

03:40 Philosophy Of The Teachings Of Islam

04:05 Noor-e-Mustafwi

04:25 Australian Service

05:00 Liga Maal Arab: Session no. 18.

06:00 Tilawat

06:15 Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

06:35 Al-Tarteel: Lesson no. 20.

07:10 Lajna ljtema UK Address: Rec. October 14, 2012.

08:40 Islami Mahino Ka Ta’aruf

09:00 Urdu Question And Answer Session: Rec. August
31, 1986.

09:50 Indonesian Service

10:55 Friday Sermon: Swabhili translation of Friday
sermon delivered on February 17, 2017.

12:00 Tilawat: Surah At-Tawbah verses 17 - 42.

12:10 Al-Tarteel [R]

12:45 Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 11, 2011.

14:05 Bangla Shomprochar

15:10 Deeni-o-Fiqahi Masail

15:35 Kids Time: Prog. no. 26.

16:10 Faith Matters: Programme no. 173.

17:25 Al-Tarteel [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Lajna ljtema UK Address [R]

19:45 French Service

20:20 Deeni-o-Fiqahi Masail [R]

20:50 Kids Time [R]

21:20 Islami Mahino Ka Ta’aruf [R]

21:40 Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 11, 2011.

23:00 Intikhab-e-Sukhan: Rec. February 18, 2017.

[ Thursday February 23, 2017 ]

00:05 World News

00:25 Tilawat

00:40 Aao Husne Yaar Ki Baatein Karein

00:55 Al-Tarteel

01:30 Lajna ljtema UK Address

02:55 Deeni-o-Figahi Masail

03:25 In His Own Words

03:50 Faith Matters

04:55 Liga Ma’al Arab: Session no. 47.

06:05 Tilawat

06:15 Dars-e-Malfoozat

06:30 Yassarnal Quran: Lesson no. 19.

07:00 Reception in Singapore: Recorded on September
26, 2013.

08:00 In His Own Words

08:30 Roots To Branches

08:55 Tarjamatul Qur’an Class: Surah Al-Anaam, verses
73 - 91 by Khalifatul Masih IV (ra) in Urdu. Class
no. 79, recorded on August 30, 1995.

10:00 Indonesian Service

11:00 Japanese Service

11:20 Aadab-e-Zindagi

12:00 Tilawat

12:15 Dars-e-Malfoozat [R]

12:25 Yassarnal Qur’an [R]

13:05 Beacon Of Truth: Rec. November 13, 2016.

14:00 Friday Sermon: Recorded on February 17, 2017.

15:05 Khilafat-e-Haqqga Islamiya

15:40 Roots to Branches

16:05 Persian Service

16:35 Tarjamatul Qur’an Class [R]

17:35 Yassarnal Qur’an [R]

18:00 World News

18:20 Reception in Singapore [R]

19:20 Aadab-e-Zindagi [R]

20:00 Roots to Branches [R]

20:30 Faith Matters: Programme no. 173.

22:05 Tarjamatul Qur’an Class [R]

23:05 Beacon Of Truth [R]

*Please note MTA2 will be showing French
service at 16:00 & German service at 17:00
(GMT).
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